
Event: 1 1 Lap Chariot Race - Cat A 6 per Heat, 3 riders to next round Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 1

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. secondsAvg Speed

H1 1 16 Jean Smith Bellville 0 0.000

2 41 Matthew Fortuin Kinetic 0 0.000

3 4 Wynand Hofmeyer Kinetic 0 0.000

H2 1 42 Bernard Esterhuizen Bellville 0 0.000

2 30 Storm King Bellville 0 0.000

3 29 Bradley Gouveris AlfaBodyWorks 0 0.000

Event: 2 1 Lap Chariot Race - CatB/Vets/Ladies Straight Final - No Cat B riders Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 1

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. secondsAvg Speed

V:H1 1 105 Anton Scheepers TCSA 0 0.000

2 103 Dirk van Zyl TCSA 0 0.000

3 119 Matthew Ferguson TCSA 0 0.000

Event: 3 3 Lap Scratch - Cat C Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 3

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. secondsAvg Speed

1 233 Alchun Nelson EGK Rhadsport 56.93 47.427

2 232 Jonathan Bower Kinetic 0 0.000

3 228 Tyler Lange Private 0 0.000

4 223 Stefan Marais Kinetic 0 0.000

Event: 4 3 Lap Scratch - Junior Development Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 3

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. secondsAvg Speed

U15 1 215 Daniel Grobbelaar Kinetic 105.64 25.559

2 207 Zakie Martin Rhadsport 0 0.000

3 214 Ethan Kulsen EGK Rhadsport 0 0.000

U13 1 234 Jessie Munton Kinetic 0 0.000

2 218 Luke Oldale Kinetic 0 0.000

3 229 Sizwe Mdhluli Kinetic 0 0.000

U11 1 201 Cameron Wilcox Kinetic 0 0.000

2 . . 0 0.000

3 . . 0 0.000
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Event: 5 1 Lap Chariot Race - Cat A Round 2 and Final - 1st 6 riders Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 1

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. secondsAvg Speed

Final 1 16 Jean Smith Bellville 0 0.000

2 42 Bernard Esterhuizen Bellville 0 0.000

3 29 Bradley Gouveris AlfaBodyWorks 0 0.000

4 30 Storm King Bellville 0 0.000

Event: 6 1 Lap Chariot Race - CatB/Vets/Ladies NULL Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 6

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. secondsAvg Speed

Event: 7 5km Mystery Points - Cat C 1st gets random points every 5th Lap Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 20

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. secondsAvg Speed

1 233 Alchun Nelson EGK Rhadsport 0 0.000

2 223 Stefan Marais Kinetic 0 0.000

3 . . 0 0.000

Event: 8 3km Scratch - Junior Development Handicap Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 12

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. secondsAvg Speed

U15 1 215 Daniel Grobbelaar Kinetic 0 0.000

2 207 Zakie Martin Rhadsport 0 0.000

3 . . 0 0.000

U13 1 234 Jessie Munton Kinetic 0 0.000

2 218 Luke Oldale Kinetic 0 0.000

3 229 Sizwe Mdhluli Kinetic 0 0.000

U11 1 201 Cameron Wilcox Kinetic 0 0.000

2 . . 0 0.000

3 . . 0 0.000

Event: 9 8km Mystery Points - Cat A 1st gets random points every 4/8th Lap Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 32

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. secondsAvg Speed

1 42 Bernard Esterhuizen Bellville 0 0.000

2 41 Matthew Fortuin Kinetic 0 0.000

3 11 Rainhardt Marais Bellville 0 0.000

4 . . 0 0.000



Event: 10 6km Mystery Points - CatB/Vets/Ladies 1st gets random points every 6th Lap Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 24

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. secondsAvg Speed

CatB 1 0 . . 0 0.000

Vets 1 114 Gavin Cannone Tygerberg MTB 0 0.000

Ladies 1 118 Magdalene Nicholson Bellville 0 0.000

Event: 11 1500m Final - Junior Development Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 6

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. secondsAvg Speed

U15 1 215 Daniel Grobbelaar Kinetic 0 0.000

2 207 Zakie Martin Rhadsport 0 0.000

3 235 Zareef Green Rhadsport 0 0.000

U13 1 218 Luke Oldale Kinetic 0 0.000

2 234 Jessie Munton Kinetic 0 0.000

3 229 Sizwe Mdhluli Kinetic 0 0.000

U11 1 201 Cameron Wilcox Kinetic 0 0.000

2 . . 0 0.000

3 . . 0 0.000

Event: 12 2 Man 1000m TT - CatA/CatB/Vets/Ladies Same Club Team - standing Start Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 4

Position Time/Sec  Min sec. secondsAvg Speed

1 0 1 15 0.000

2 0 1 17 0.000

3 0 1 17 0.000

4 0 1 18 0.000

5 0 1 22 0.000

Event: 13 1500m Final - Cat C Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 6

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. secondsAvg Speed

1 236 Anil Klaasen 0 2.02.53 #VALUE!

2 232 Jonathan Bower Kinetic 0 0.000

3 233 Alchun Nelson EGK Rhadsport 0 0.000

4 247 Jason Briuntjies Kinetic 0 0.000

Event: 14 Elimination - CatB/Vets/Ladies No Cat B Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 0

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. secondsAvg Speed

2 105 Anton Scheepers TCSA 0 0.000

3 119 Matthew Ferguson TCSA 0 0.000

Ladies 1 118 Magdalene Nicholson Bellville 0 0.000

Event: 15 Elimination - Cat A Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 0

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. secondsAvg Speed

1 42 Bernard Esterhuizen Bellville 0 0.000

2 29 Bradley Gouveris AlfaBodyWorks 0 0.000

3 43 Linwill Jansen EGK Rhadsport 0 0.000

4 16 Jean Smith Bellville 0 0.000

Storm King - Wynand Dippenaar

Juan Weyers - Gavin Cannone

Team Name

Bernard Esterhuizen - Brad Gouveris

Matthew Fortuin - Wynand Hofmeyer

Jean Smit - Burton Witbooi


